Consent Form for Contributors to Iridesce: The Living Apology Project.

By signing this, you are agree to have your contribution shared as part of *Iridesce: The Living Apology Project*. Contributions may be shared on our websites, social media locations and as part of our written and display presentations for General Council 2018. If you have any questions about the project after you sign this document, you can contact the project coordination by email at **livingapology@gmail.com**.

I understand what Iridesce: The Living Apology Project is about and my questions so far have been answered. I agree to share my story/contribution.

Anonymous	Use my first name only	☐ Use my full name	□ Location
Printed Name			-
Signature	Date		-
Email address (op	tional) \Box A	dd me to the Iridesce mail	 ing list

Iridesce: The Living Apology Project is a joint project of Affirm United/S'affirmer Ensemble and the United Church of Canada. It is funded by Misson & Service.